19. Devutschen Einzelmeisterschaften
Swingolf
Renningen 13.07.2023-16.07.2023

Flight Name, Vorname Lizenz-Nr. Kat. An.Hcp Club Startzeit
1 Putz Daniel 016-0029 SH1 36  SGC Schloss Mdhler 8:00
1 Herzel Dirk 010-0064 SH2 31,1 SGV Renningen 8:00
1 Pilz Reiner 004-0028 SH2 12,1 SGC Allgdu-Bodensee 8:00
1 8:00
2 Unselt JUrgen 010-0074 SH2 25,8 SGV Renningen 8:08
2 Blaschke Rolf 010-0082 SH2 3,7 SGV Renningen 8:08
2 Helmreich Fred 010-0038 SH3 24  SGV Renningen 8:08
2 8:08
3 Theil Marcus 010-0085 SH2 30,2 SGV Renningen 8:16
3 Saxinger Peter 014-0025 SH2 20,8 SGC Alling 8:16
3 Kindler Martin 010-0030 SH1 15,6 SGV Renningen 8:16
3 8:16
4 Huber Sonja 010-0061 SF2 26,1 SGV Renningen 8:24
4 Krauss Thomas 010-0083 SH2 22,8 SGV Renningen 8:24
4 KUmmel Thomas 010-0006 SH2 14,7 SGV Renningen 8:24
4 Schindler Bernd 004-0052 SH2 15,2 SGC Allgdu-Bodensee 8:24
5 Deters Andreas 005-0039 SH1 33.2 SGC Iserloy 8:32
5 Lauser Harald 010-0053 SH3 19.4  SGV Renningen 8:32
5 Grimmelt Detlev 011-0015 SH2 9.9 SGC Essen 8:32
5 Keck Daniel 004-0042 SH1 53 SGC Allgdu-Bodensee 8:32
6 Eisermann Daniel 002-0055 SH2 17,2 SGC Paulushofen 8:40
6 Berger Wolfgang 002-0054 SH2 14,8 SGC Paulushofen 8:40
6 Bokelmann Stephan 005-0013 SH2 11,1 SGC lIserloy 8:40
6 Koch Florian 017-0004 SH1 18,8 SGC Bergrade 8:40
7 Pilz Elke 004-0045 SF2 17,6 SGC Allgdu-Bodensee 8:48
7 Deptuch Viktor 010-0029 SH4 1 SGV Renningen 8:48
7 Gerhus Dieter 005-0029 SH3 1.1 SGC Iserloy 8:48
7 Jaramillo-Bieringer Alejandro 014-0001 SH1 0,2 SGC Alling 8:48
8 Hirsch Wolfgang 011-0018 SH3 6,3 SGC Essen 8:56
8 Freitag Joachim 016-0026 SH2 15,1 SGC Schloss Mohler 8:56
8 Kindler Georg 010-0063 SH1 23,6 SGV Renningen 8:56
8 Bofinger JUrgen 010-0055 SH3 13,2 SGV Renningen 8:56
9 Bruhn Holger 006-0009 SH2 13.1  SGG Schwansen 9:04
9 Dreher Anke 010-0036 SF2 8,2 SGV Renningen 9:04
9 Wrede Thomas 011-0045 SH2 53 SGCEssen 9:04
9 Barnert GUnter 014-0021 SH2 20,3 SGC Alling 9:04

10 GieBbeck Oliver 014-0018 SH2 12,3 SGC Alling 9:12
10 Duhme Timo 001-0038 SH1 9.1 SGC Westenholz 9:12
10 Schlotter Hermine 009-0054 SF2 13,5 SGC Horbach 9:12
10 Baumann Erich 010-0028 SH3 8,9 SGV Renningen 9:12
11 Thull Thorsten 015-0005 SH2 11,2  SGS Flensburg 9:20
11 Siepmann Thomas 011-0013 SH2 3,1 SGC Essen 9:20
11 Mitschele Roland 010-0054 SH3 17 SGV Renningen 9:20
11 Krause Rainer 016-0005 SH3 4,5 SGC Schloss Mohler 9:20
12 Donati Joachim 010-0004 SH2 7.8 SGV Renningen 9:28
12 Bankmann Peter 011-0027 SH2 7.1  SGC Essen 9:28
12 Grall Timotheus 004-0015 SH2 3 SGC Allgéu-Bodensee 9:28

12 Leppelt Karl-Heinz 001-0054 SH3 6,6 SGC Westenholz 9:28
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13 H&6ftmann Joachim 011-0056 SH3 8,7 SGC Essen 9:50
13 B&hmer Manfred 009-0043 SH2 5,6 SGC Horbach 9:50
13 Ludwig Dominik 016-0003 SH1 1.8 SGC Schloss Mdhler 9:50
13 Heinkele Eberhard 010-0050 SH3 9.8 SGV Renningen 9:50
14 Sticka Roland 010-0041 SH3 88 SGV Renningen 9:58
14 Thomas Till 011-0028 SH2 1,2 SGC Essen 9:58
14 Streuber Ronny 002-0008 SH1 7.4  SGC Paulushofen 9:58
14 Behrens Michael 017-0003 SH3 12,8 SGC Bergrade 9:58
15 Eder Hans 010-0022 SH3 5,1  SGV Renningen 10:06
15 KUper Thomas 011-0008 SH3 4,6 SGC Essen 10:06
15 Lehmann Dieter 006-0034 SH3 0,5 SGG Schwansen 10:06
15 Buchbauer Stefan 014-0023 SH2 -1,7 SGC Alling 10:06
16 Kroner Werner 010-0037 SH3 6,2 SGV Renningen 10:14
16 Wolhardt Michael 006-0008 SH2 54 SGG Schwansen 10:14
16 Kreuzahler Marc 010-0040 SH2 3 SGV Renningen 10:14
16 Rappl Christian 010-0026 SH2 1,6 SGV Renningen 10:14
17 Fetting Thomas 011-0038 SH2 0,5 SGCEssen 10:22
17 Schlotter Peter 009-0061 SH3 4,8 SGC Horbach 10:22
17 Nespithal Hubert 014-0009 SH3 0,9 SGC Alling 10:22
17 Knépfler Karl 004-0066 SH2 13,3 SGC Allgdu-Bodensee 10:22
18 Hase Stephan 003-0002 SH2 4,1 SGC Harz 10:30
18 Waldorf Volker 004-0061 SH3 6 SGC Allgdu-Bodensee 10:30
18 Berinskat Heiner 016-0023 SH3 5,4  SGC Schloss Mohler 10:30
18 Flachs Wolfgang 004-0010 SH3 3,9 SGC Allgau-Bodensee 10:30
19 Schweiker GUnther 010-0093 SH2 13,8 SGV Renningen 10:38
19 Werner Frank 010-0072 SH2 10,3 SGV Renningen 10:38
19 Gerhus Klaus 005-0037 SH3 8,5 SGC lserloy 10:38
19 Ansel Willi 010-0024 SH3 58 SGV Renningen 10:38
20 Kindler Grete 010-0045 Juw 25 SGV Renningen 10:46
20 Hamm Max 010-0086 JuM 36 SGV Renningen 10:46
20 Benedikt Paul 010-0079 JuM 36 SGV Renningen 10:46
20 10:46
21 Woérner Samuel 010-0081 JuM 32,4 SGV Renningen 10:54
21 RoBberg Philipp 010-0087 JuM 33,2 SGV Renningen 10:54
21 Zucker Sebastian 002-0056 JuM 28  SGC Paulushofen 10:54
21 lIsselhard Jan 010-0080 JuM 26,8 SGV Renningen 10:54
22 Elter Hendrik 010-0077 HoM 34,8 SGV Renningen 11:02
22 Elter Yannick 010-0088 HoM 34,8 SGV Renningen 11:02
22 Késtner Paul 010-0076 HoM 29,6 SGV Renningen 11:02
22 11:02
23 Eder Lasse 010-0075 HoM 30,8 SGV Renningen 11:10
23 Kindler Jakob 010-0044 HoM 17 SGV Renningen 11:10
23 Werner Yannik 010-0073 HoM 16,1 SGV Renningen 11:10
23 11:10
24 Schrdder JUrgen 015-0001 SH4 11,5 SGS Flensburg 11:18
24 Hakenes GUnter 016-0008 SH4 5 SGC Schloss Méhler 11:18
24 Stoltz Claus 006-0017 SH4 6,9 SGG Schwansen 11:18

24 Fernandez Bernardino 009-0032 SH4 1,5 SGC Horbach 11:18



Flight Name, Vorname

25 RothfuB Adelheid
25 Lehmann Heike

25 Rohde Heidi

25

26 Fernandez-Sanchez Helga
26 Luce Renate

26 Stoltz Karin

26

27 Kramer Ulrich

27 Huber Ludwig

27 Rapp Ernst

27 Martolock Herbert
28 Schalk Johannes
28 Hollmann Uwe

28 Sauter Peter

28 Schmidt Roland

29 Schmucker Monika
29 Leppelt Bettina

29 Senf Beate

29 Buchbauer Jeanette
30 Niebler Anja

30 Thomas Nicole

30 Nissler Penphak

30 Wedekind Mechthild
31 Klau Michael

31 HeB Carsten

31 Isselhard Thomas
31 Nissler Rainer

32 Braun Friedrich

32 Freitag Gregor

32 Senf Joachim

32 Felderhoff Arndt
33 Schmidt Silkke

33 Kindler Mirjam

33 Greibel Katja

33 Jaramillo-Bieringer Sandra
34 Buritz Anne

34 Streuber Sarah

34 Stoltz Rabea

34 Duhme Jacqueline
35 Boettcher Marcel
35 Zucker Ralph

35 Stéber Christian

35 Duhme Oliver

36 Simm Patrick

36 Schweizerhof Frank
36 Zodel Peter

36 Elwert Michael

Swingolf

Lizenz-Nr.

010-0071
006-0040
014-0019

009-0037
011-0024
006-0011

003-0004
010-0060
010-0047
010-0033
001-0057
005-0032
004-0053
010-0009
014-0017
001-0056
004-0033
014-0022
004-0056
011-0039
010-0046
011-0017
010-0084
014-0013
010-0094
010-0043
002-0004
010-0003
004-0032
011-0009
002-0043
010-0001
002-0046
014-0007
003-0022
002-0030
006-0005
001-0037
011-0041
002-0012
011-0003
001-0004
010-0051
011-0001
004-0035
004-0063

Kat.
SF3
SF3
SF3

SF4
SF4
SF3

SH3
SH3
SH3
SH3
SH3
SH3
SH3
SH3
SF2
SF2
SF2
SF2
SF2
SF2
SF2
SF2
SH2
SH2
SH2
SH2
SH2
SH2
SH2
SH2
SF1

SF1

SF1

SF1

SF1

SF1

SF1

SF1

SH1
SH1
SH1
SH1
SH1
SH1
SH1
SH1

19. Devutschen Einzelmeisterschaften

Renningen 13.07.2023-16.07.2023

An.Hcp
22,9
23,4
15,3

10
6.5
4.4

0,9
4,2
1
8,9
1,9
4,1
4,9
-6,8
1.3
13,6
7.5
2,5
31
1,2
1,1
1,4
1.6
23
24,8
2,6
3.8
0,6
2.9
31
25,9
15,9
1,3
8,2
4,1
2,2
1.8
33
-0,2
3.3
2,3
5,1
3.9
0,5
2,1
-3.8

Club

SGV Renningen
SGG Schwansen
SGC Alling

SGC Horbach
SGC Essen
SGG Schwansen

SGC Harz
SGV Renningen
SGV Renningen
SGV Renningen
SGC Westenholz
SGC Iserloy
SGC Allgéu-Bodensee
SGV Renningen
SGC Alling
SGC Westenholz
SGC Allgéu-Bodensee
SGC Alling
SGC Allgéu-Bodensee
SGC Essen
SGV Renningen
SGC Essen
SGV Renningen
SGC Alling
SGV Renningen
SGV Renningen
SGC Paulushofen
SGV Renningen
SGC Allgdu-Bodensee
SGC Essen
SGC Paulushofen
SGV Renningen
SGC Paulushofen
SGC Alling
SGC Harz
SGC Paulushofen
SGG Schwansen
SGC Westenholz
SGC Essen
SGC Paulushofen
SGC Essen
SGC Westenholz
SGV Renningen
SGC Essen
SGC Allgéu-Bodensee
SGC Allgdu-Bodensee

Startzeit

11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:48
11:48
11:48
11:48
11:56
11:56
11:56
11:56
12:04
12:04
12:04
12:04
12:12
12:12
12:12
12:12
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:28
12:28
12:28
12:28
12:36
12:36
12:36
12:36
12:44
12:44
12:44
12:44
12:52
12:52
12:52
12:52
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:08
13:08
13:08
13:08



